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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Christian Sapakoff     Overall        1/3    5:56       18:25
2     Nathan Shaver          Overall        2/3    6:19       19:34
3     Laurent Therond        Overall        3/3    6:23       19:48
4     Madeline Mullen        Overall        1/3    6:24       19:50
5     Sloane Lewis           Overall        2/3    6:32       20:15
6     Lucas Martinez         M1929          1/4    6:32       20:16
7     Bryanna Hoffman        Overall        3/3    6:34       20:20
8     Ogbonia Orji           M3039         1/18    6:34       20:22
9     Clarke Babcock         M1929          2/4    6:35       20:25
10    Matt Roybal            M3039         2/18    6:45       20:57
11    Kieran Luscombe        M1518          1/2    6:47       21:01
12    James Free             M3039         3/18    6:49       21:07
13    Jim Reynolds           M6069         1/10    6:53       21:19
14    Braden Overholt        M114          1/11    6:55       21:26
15    John Brown             M5059         1/18    6:56       21:29
16    Elio Sierra            M3039         4/18    6:59       21:39
17    Kristen Littlepage     F1929         1/20    7:00       21:41
18    Jesus Diaz De Leon     M4049         1/15    7:00       21:42
19    Grace Mimmack          F1929         2/20    7:04       21:55
20    Karl Mimmack           M5059         2/18    7:05       21:56
21    Shelby O'Rourke        F1929         3/20    7:12       22:19
22    Tiffany Vincent        F3039         1/33    7:18       22:39
23    Rich Holston           M6069         2/10    7:20       22:44
24    Rebekah McDowell       F3039         2/33    7:38       23:41
25    Dale Doughman          M5059         3/18    7:40       23:46
26    William Andrus         M3039         5/18    7:41       23:50
27    Emily Hanson           F1518          1/3    7:41       23:50
28    Chris Molison          M4049         2/15    7:42       23:51
29    Nick Wolpers           M1929          3/4    7:44       23:57
30    Brian Vande Krol       M5059         4/18    7:44       23:59
31    Dan Tackman            M5059         5/18    7:53       24:26
32    Margot Couraud         F1929         4/20    7:55       24:33
33    Rick Jimevez           M4049         3/15    7:57       24:40
34    Lyle Hatridge          M5059         6/18    8:01       24:50
35    Kelly Webers           F1929         5/20    8:07       25:09
36    Kristin Bastasch       F3039         3/33    8:13       25:29
37    Tony Ledoux            M3039         6/18    8:16       25:38
38    Monica Halley          F4049         1/18    8:17       25:41
39    Dan Burdick            M3039         7/18    8:17       25:42
40    Kari Chapman           F3039         4/33    8:19       25:48
41    Carolyn Wehrheim       F3039         5/33    8:23       25:59
42    Jennifer Bourassa      F3039         6/33    8:23       25:59
43    Bethany Trevino        F1929         6/20    8:25       26:07
44    Natalie Trevino        F1929         7/20    8:30       26:21
45    Owen Luscombe          M114          2/11    8:32       26:27
46    Dwayne Clouse          M6069         3/10    8:35       26:38
47    David Gresl            M5059         7/18    8:37       26:42
48    Andrew Cheely          M4049         4/15    8:37       26:43
49    Jennifer Jansonius     F3039         7/33    8:37       26:44
50    Brittany Wassmer       F3039         8/33    8:39       26:49
51    Farrah Lane            F3039         9/33    8:40       26:52
52    Laura Pals             F5059         1/13    8:41       26:54
53    Jack Wadlington        M114          3/11    8:42       26:57
54    Gary Haight            M4049         5/15    8:46       27:12
55    Rene De Graaf          M5059         8/18    8:53       27:33
56    Roberto Rivera         M6069         4/10    8:54       27:34
57    Maya Davis             F114           1/5    8:55       27:37
58    Stephanie Pals         F3039        10/33    8:56       27:42
59    David Hyman            M4049         6/15    9:03       28:03
60    Falyn Young            F1929         8/20    9:03       28:03
61    Steve Hernandez        M5059         9/18    9:06       28:14
62    Lisa Crowe             F3039        11/33    9:08       28:20
63    Kim Lucas              F3039        12/33    9:09       28:21
64    Bob Muzlkowlly         M5059        10/18    9:10       28:25
65    Rebeca Vazquez         F3039        13/33    9:10       28:26
66    Courtney Kostrna       F3039        14/33    9:14       28:38
67    Brian Kostrna          M3039         8/18    9:14       28:38
68    Cindy Haight           F4049         2/18    9:15       28:41
69    Helen Roybal           F1929         9/20    9:15       28:41
70    Rickey Bennett         M5059        11/18    9:16       28:43
71    Bailey Simon           F114           2/5    9:16       28:44
72    Shaun Garwood          M1929          4/4    9:18       28:50
73    Ben Meagher            M114          4/11    9:18       28:51
74    Matthew Kolar          M1518          2/2    9:19       28:52
75    Kenny Hunter           M3039         9/18    9:19       28:52
76    Taunya Wilson          F6069          1/8    9:19       28:53
77    Beth Clouse            F6069          2/8    9:20       28:55
78    Sarah McIntire         F1929        10/20    9:20       28:56
79    Lionirez Rubio         M6069         5/10    9:23       29:04
80    Jerry Kuker            M5059        12/18    9:24       29:07
81    Andrew Clark           M3039        10/18    9:30       29:26
82    Kalie Spurgas          F1929        11/20    9:31       29:31
83    Brenna Dieter          F1929        12/20    9:35       29:42
84    Michele Ard            F4049         3/18    9:35       29:43
85    Chris Lynch            M6069         6/10    9:44       30:09
86    Kasey Thomas           F4049         4/18    9:44       30:10
87    Donice Martinez        F1929        13/20    9:45       30:15
88    Margaret Wilshek       F5059         2/13    9:46       30:17
89    Luke Howell            M3039        11/18    9:50       30:29
90    Sam Davis              M3039        12/18    9:51       30:31
91    Tom Borris             M7099          1/6    9:51       30:32
92    John Reynolds          M6069         7/10    9:52       30:35
93    Csaba Molnar           M6069         8/10    9:58       30:53
94    Robert Paswaters       M7099          2/6   10:03       31:08
95    Traci Zeigler          F4049         5/18   10:07       31:22
96    Kara Metzler           F3039        15/33   10:08       31:24
97    Jennifer Janezic       F4049         6/18   10:11       31:34
98    Christy Math           F5059         3/13   10:13       31:41
99    Rachel Parmenter       F3039        16/33   10:15       31:46
100   Adam Parmenter         M3039        13/18   10:15       31:46
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101   Kyle Cardamone         M114          5/11   10:19       31:58
102   Jason Cardamone        M4049         7/15   10:19       31:59
103   Steve Simon            M4049         8/15   10:23       32:12
104   Patty Melvin           F6069          3/8   10:30       32:33
105   Brandi Numedahl        F3039        17/33   10:38       32:58
106   Kelly Harrison         F3039        18/33   10:41       33:08
107   Emily Auer             F1929        14/20   10:47       33:25
108   Valdene Ranum          F7099          1/1   10:52       33:42
109   Suzanne Graff          F3039        19/33   10:53       33:44
110   John Robbins           M6069         9/10   10:53       33:44
111   Samantha Lawlor        F1929        15/20   10:54       33:48
112   Miranda Reynolds       F3039        20/33   10:56       33:55
113   Mike Ard               M5059        13/18   11:01       34:10
114   Lori Vialpando         F4049         7/18   11:04       34:17
115   Steve Row              M4049         9/15   11:05       34:22
116   S Adaska               F3039        21/33   11:06       34:25
117   Kelleigh Nebergall     F3039        22/33   11:12       34:43
118   Kenneth Simons         M7099          3/6   11:13       34:46
119   Kristen Tackman        F4049         8/18   11:15       34:53
120   Isabelle Row           F1518          2/3   11:16       34:56
121   Jeremy Kicklighter     M4049        10/15   11:27       35:31
122   Leticia Montoya        F3039        23/33   11:28       35:34
123   Lisa Hildebrand        F5059         4/13   11:30       35:40
124   Brooke Cheely          F4049         9/18   11:31       35:42
125   Torey Sonka            F1929        16/20   11:33       35:49
126   Max Math               M5059        14/18   11:36       35:57
127   Aiden Brandt           M114          6/11   11:42       36:16
128   Andrew Kahler          M4049        11/15   11:42       36:17
129   Matthew Brandt         M4049        12/15   11:43       36:20
130   Mark Shelton           M5059        15/18   11:44       36:23
131   Coreene Hanson         F5059         5/13   11:46       36:29
132   Jim Peterson           M7099          4/6   11:49       36:39
133   David Carpenter        M3039        14/18   11:51       36:44
134   Scott Borrows          M3039        15/18   11:52       36:46
135   Laura Lawlor           F5059         6/13   11:54       36:52
136   Daniel Kelley          M114          7/11   12:02       37:18
137   Sarah Wolfe            F1929        17/20   12:11       37:46
138   Elizabeth Konish       F3039        24/33   12:11       37:46
139   Lori Sadar             F5059         7/13   12:19       38:10
140   Emma Asztalos          F1518          3/3   12:21       38:18
141   Zoe Asztalos           F1929        18/20   12:21       38:18
142   Jane Crothers          F6069          4/8   12:23       38:22
143   Mike Janezic           M4049        13/15   12:26       38:34
144   Melissa Slagle         F3039        25/33   12:27       38:35
145   Jerrod Jansonius       M4049        14/15   12:39       39:12
146   Diane Place            F3039        26/33   12:43       39:26
147   Matt Place             M3039        16/18   12:44       39:27
148   Pierre Habel           M5059        16/18   13:03       40:26
149   Paul Shallenberger     M6069        10/10   13:05       40:32
150   Yolanda Polak          F5059         8/13   13:07       40:40
151   Olivia Isaac           F3039        27/33   13:15       41:04
152   Patrick Kelley         M5059        17/18   13:15       41:04
153   Jeannette Stack        F6069          5/8   13:21       41:24
154   Crystal Hyman          F4049        10/18   13:26       41:40
155   Juliette Row           F114           3/5   13:36       42:09
156   Jocelyn Hamilton       F4049        11/18   13:42       42:27
157   Elizabeth Novak        F6069          6/8   13:55       43:08
158   Mary Martinez          F5059         9/13   13:59       43:20
159   Lindsay Pulfer         F3039        28/33   13:59       43:22
160   Donna Burkhalter       F4049        12/18   14:40       45:27
161   Aiden Luscombe         M114          8/11   14:41       45:31
162   Tim Luscombe           M3039        17/18   14:41       45:32
163   Gail Webb              F4049        13/18   15:02       46:35
164   Khrystyne Sganga       F4049        14/18   15:02       46:36
165   Vielka Row             F4049        15/18   15:39       48:30
166   Darla Rolf             F4049        16/18   15:43       48:42
167   Makenna Rolf           F114           4/5   15:43       48:42
168   Karen Dreiling         F4049        17/18   16:01       49:40
169   Sharon Williams        F6069          7/8   16:02       49:42
170   Kenetta Fitzgerald-Duf F5059        10/13   16:03       49:45
171   Kelley Carlson         F4049        18/18   16:07       49:58
172   Sarah Capps            F1929        19/20   16:11       50:10
173   Sam Hochstetler        M3039        18/18   16:12       50:13
174   Dionne Waugh           F3039        29/33   16:13       50:16
175   Xander Hoffman         M114          9/11   16:28       51:03
176   Beth Hoffman           F3039        30/33   16:28       51:04
177   Sarah Hudnall          F1929        20/20   16:37       51:30
178   Darrin Kyle            M114         10/11   16:58       52:35
179   James Calfee           M7099          5/6   16:58       52:37
180   Marina Markl           F6069          8/8   17:01       52:46
181   Miles Davis            M114         11/11   17:04       52:55
182   Rachel Davis           F3039        31/33   17:05       52:56
183   Kristen Gresl          F5059        11/13   17:45       55:03
184   Karen Ryan             F5059        12/13   17:45       55:03
185   Deidre Keilman         F3039        32/33   18:36       57:39
186   Fred Allen Sr          M7099          6/6   18:40       57:53
187   Fred Allen Jr          M5059        18/18   18:45       58:09
188   Kate Hroch             F114           5/5   18:57       58:45
189   Jessica Berens         F3039        33/33   19:00       58:55
190   Sue Berens             F5059        13/13   19:00       58:55
191   Daniel Boals           M4049        15/15   25:02     1:17:37
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